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HHG/Freight Survey Methodology

Survey Respondents

Questionnaire
• Questionnaire wording changes were very minimal, which allows for direct comparisons 

to the 2005 results. 

Notations
– indicates a significant improvement from 2005 (90% level of confidence).
– indicates a significant decline from 2005 (90% level of confidence).
– indicates a significant variance between two segments (90% level of 

confidence).
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HHG/Freight - Satisfaction (CSI)
5 - year trend
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HHG/Freight Customer Satisfaction Model

Overall Satisfaction
Satisfaction compared to expectations

Satisfaction compared to ideal

Timeliness of response to your request
Technical knowledge of TMSS Help Desk support 

Courtesy of TMSS Help Desk support personnel

TMSS Help Desk 
Support Personnel
TMSS Help Desk 

Support Personnel

Customer Service/
Program Support

Customer Service/
Program Support

Transportation
Service Providers
Transportation

Service Providers

TMSSTMSS

Price/ValuePrice/Value

GSA WebsiteGSA Website

TMSS Training**
**21% received training
TMSS Training**
**21% received training

TMSS
Help Screens

TMSS
Help Screens

RecommendRecommend

Use Program
In Future

Use Program
In Future

Customer 
Satisfaction

Index

Customer 
Satisfaction

Index
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TMSS Help Desk 
Support Personnel
TMSS Help Desk 

Support Personnel

Customer Service/
Program Support

Customer Service/
Program Support

Transportation
Service Providers
Transportation

Service Providers

TMSSTMSS

Price/ValuePrice/Value

GSA WebsiteGSA Website

TMSS Training**
**21% received training
TMSS Training**
**21% received training

TMSS
Help Screens

TMSS
Help Screens

RecommendRecommend

Use Program
In Future

Use Program
In Future

HHG/Freight Customer Satisfaction Model
(Score change 

vs. 2005)

2.00.6*

85.485.8 +0.4

1.70.2*

69.271.7

Consider 
Improving

Monitor
+2.5

4.84.5

2.92.9

81.185.7

84.688.4

0.91.5

1.71.8

79.1

71.978.5

1.01.1

82.182.7 +0.6

0.00.3

86.385.6 -0.7

+5.1

+6.6
Top Priority

Top Priority

0.90.3

83.685.0 +1.4
Maintain

0.80.4

86.586.7 +0.2
Maintain

Maintain

Consider 
Improving

*Impact onto Satisfaction

The performance of each 
component on a 0 to 100 scale. 
Component scores are made up 
of the weighted average of the 
corresponding survey questions.

The change in target variable 
that results from a five point 
change in a component score. 

+5.5 +4.6

+3.8

Scores

Impacts

Customer 
Satisfaction

Index

Customer 
Satisfaction

Index

73.378.8
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Household Goods and Freight scores 

79.3

78.1

69.3

78.3

80.1

86.4

84.9

84.3

81.2

78.5

80.0

73.5

91.0

87.1

86.6

85.7

84.1

78.5

Satisfaction

TMSS Training

TMSS Help Desk Support Personnel

Customer Service/Program Support

Transportation Service Providers
(TSPs)

TMSS (Transportation Management
Services Solution)

GSA Website

Price/Value

TMSS Help Screens

Household
Goods
Freight

+4.3

+2.8

-1.4

+1.3

-0.8

-0.7

+4.6

+3.8

-4.9

+6.7

-1.5

+1.8

-2.1

+3.8

+2.1

+9.5

+6.2

+7.3

(Difference)

+1.0

+10.9

+0.7

+1.7

+1.4

+2.9

+0.0

-1.9

-4.2
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Household Goods Scores: 2 - Year View 

79.3

78.1
69.3

86.1

84.5

82.1

75.0

88.2

88.5

85.3

86.5

84.8

73.9

74.3

74.2

84.9

82.0

79.3

91.0

87.1

86.6

85.7

84.1

78.5

Satisfaction

TMSS Training

TMSS Help Desk Support Personnel

Customer Service/Program Support

Transportation Service Providers

TMSS

GSA Web Site

Price/Value

TMSS Help Screens

Likelihood to Use in Future

Willingness to Recommend

Helpfulness of FSS in Compliance

2006
2005

(Change)

+4.3

+1.3

-0.8

-0.7

+4.6

+3.8

-4.9

+1.2

+2.5

+2.8

+2.8

-1.4
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Freight Scores: 2 - Year View 

78.3

78.5

73.5

90.8

86.9

84.0

71.6

84.6

87.0

80.5

79.1

81.6

73.8

69.0

66.2

84.4

80.1

77.2

86.4

84.9

84.3

81.2

80.1

80.0

Satisfaction

TMSS Help Desk Support Personnel

Customer Service/Program Support

Transportation Service Providers

TMSS 

TMSS Training

Price/Value

GSA Web Site

TMSS Help Screens

Likelihood to Use in Future

Willingness to Recommend

Helpfulness of FSS in Compliance

2006
2005

(Change)

+6.7

+1.8

-2.1

+3.8

+2.1

-1.5

+6.2

+9.5

+7.3

+6.4

+6.8

+6.8
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HHG/Freight Customer Satisfaction Model
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Other Information Resources

Note:  Respondents allowed to select more than one source

Source of Information Used Most Often 2005 2006
TMSS 77% 82%
Internet 46% 61%
Newsletter, bulletin, or other printed information 9% 16%
Telephone calls 28% 29%
In-person agency visits 8% 13%
GSA-sponsored conferences or meetings 17% 19%
GSA Transportation ListServ 15% 29%
Other 2% 2%

Q28: Which of the following sources do you use most often to access information about doing business through GSA’s
CHAMP/FMP? (n=298)
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ACSI National, Sector and Industry Scores:
Q2 2005 – Q1 2006

75 Hotels
77 Limited-

Service
Restaurants

63 Newspapers
73 Motion Pictures
69 Network/Cable 

TV News
74 Computer 

Software
70 Fixed Line

Telephone 
Service

66 Wireless 
Telephone
Service

70 Cellular
Telephones

63 Cable & 
Satellite TV

72 Energy
Utilities

74 Supermarkets
69 Gasoline 

Stations
75 Department &

Discount 
Stores

74 Specialty 
Retail Stores

76 Health & 
Personal Care 
Stores

75 Banks
75 Life Insurance
68 Health

Insurance
78 Property &

Casualty
Insurance

65 Airlines
71 U.S.

Postal 
Service

83 Express
Delivery

65.9 Local 
Government

71.3 Federal 
Government

Accommodation &
Food Services

75.8

Information
68.6

Utilities
72.4

Finance &
Insurance

73.9

Transportation &
Warehousing

72.3

Public
Administration/

Government
67.1

81 Retail
78 Auctions
76 Brokerage
77  Travel

E-Commerce
79.6

74 Hospitals

Health Care & 
Social Assistance

74.1

Source:  www.theacsi.org

ACSI
74.1

Manufacturing/
Durable Goods

78.9

E-Business
75.9

Manufacturing/
Nondurable Goods

81.8

74 Personal 
Computers

81 Electronics
(TV/VCR/DVD)

80 Major 
Appliances

80 Automobiles
& Light
Vehicles

75 News &
Information

75 Portals
80 Search

Engines

82 Food 
Manufacturing

82 Pet Food
83 Soft Drinks
82 Breweries
79 Cigarettes
81 Apparel
77 Athletic Shoes
83 Personal Care

& Cleaning
Products

Retail Trade
72.4
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